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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School Of Electrical and Computer Sciences 

(Discipline: Structural Engineering)  

Selected (General) 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114318902 ABHISHEK KAMAL IIT B.Tech. 

2 2025114814391 MUSKAN GUPTA 689 

3 2025114810291 ANKAN PRAMANIK 686 

4 2025114310099 PRADYUSH RANJAN NAYAK 678 

5 2025114916967 SUBHRANSU KUMAR NAYAK 662 

6 2025114810850 DEBKUMAR MUKHERJEE 623 

Selected (EWS) 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

1 2025114812713 SHAIK RIYAZ 562 

2 2025114815561 SARTHAK DASH 537 

Selected (OBC) 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

1. 2025114811303 ROHIT KUMAR 579 

2 2025114014408 MUVVALA SIVA NOOKA MUKHESH 569 

3 2025114513986 SHUBHAM SANTOSH TENGALE 569 

4 2025114113494 MANDADE OMKAR SUKHADEV 565 

Selected (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

1 
2025114412198 RUPAM MANDAL 

514 

Selected (ST) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

1 
2025114212227 KULOJEET DAIMARY 

567 
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Waiting List 
The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant 

after the current round of selection through COAP. 

 
Category: General/Unreserved 

S.No. 
Application 

Number Name 
Gate 

Score 

1 2025114717410 ANUSHKA PALLERLA 618 

2 2025114711483 VAIBHAV TYAGI 609 

3 2025114613249 SWAYAMBHU SWAIN 599 

4 2025114816540 SALAR ALI 597 

5 2025114110854 ALURU VENKAT REVANTH 573 

6 2025114513593 MD ALI GAUHAR 565 

7 2025114916663 RAHUL KUMAR BARAL 562 

8 2025114910275 AYAN DATTA 556 

9 2025114111999 DOKALA SHIVA 552 

10 2025114415853 PATNAM HINDSUH 550 

11 2025114416903 YESHAMALLA DHARSHANI 548 

12 2025114110806 BIRI BIRI ANIL KUMAR 548 

13 2025114815772 UTKARSH VERMA 548 

14 2025114114034 AMARKUMAR PARUCHURI 539 

15 2025114715661 RACHEL KHUMUKCHAM 539 

16 2025114010416 KOUSHIK SANTRA 539 

17 2025114217653 SUJAN PAUL 539 

18 2025114715070 AKASH SUNDRIYAL 537 

19 2025114919289 UPPU RAVI KUMAR 535 

20 2025114513902 VENKATESH VIJAY DAHALE 535 

21 2025114111987 RAJESH PATEL 535 

22 2025114910874 APURBA DEBNATH 533 

23 2025114810197 RAHUL KUMAR ADAV 532 

24 2025114413228 ABHILASH T 532 

25 2025114715721 MEDARAMETLA JHANSI 532 

26 2025114410727 ADITYA SEMWAL 532 

27 2025114111285 SIBANI TRIPATHY 524 

28 2025114415654 TWINKLE SAHU 522 

29 2025114414267 VAIBHAV DESHMUKH 522 

30 2025114116055 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH 520 

31 2025114516889 SAMBIT SAHOO 520 

32 2025114012523 KHUSHI ANAND 517 

33 2025114615947 S KARTHI SRIMAN 517 

34 2025114810541 ANUPAM KUMAR 517 

35 2025114817056 VIKANSHU SINGH 516 

36 2025114017591 PEDDINTI SAHIL NAIDU 514 

37 2025114111318 SAMRUDH V A 514 

38 2025114617345 AYUSH VIDYARTHI 514 

39 2025114213231 HIMANSHU SAHU 514 

40 2025114313583 ANDUKURI SAI SAMPATH KUMAR 513 

41 2025114012484 SUNIL KUMAR NAYAK 513 

42 2025114812711 SHIVENDRA SINGH 513 

43 2025114111969 DEEPAK KUMAR 513 

44 2025114313833 SAMADHAN ANANDA LENGARE 511 

45 2025114217955 GARGEYA 511 
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46 2025114912592 CHILAKALAPUDI NANDINI 509 

47 2025114418007 MALAVIKA S 509 

48 2025114612758 ANKUR SAHOO 507 

49 2025114512861 RANGAPURAM MADHURI 505 

50 2025114918831 HARSH SINGH 505 

51 2025114918352 JAMMALAMADAKA S S MARUTHI SRIKAR 503 

52 2025114718466 MD ABDUL KALAM 503 

53 2025114012249 PRITAS KUMAR SAHU 503 

54 2025114014531 
BANDARUPALLI VENKATA SRIRAM MANOJ 

BHARADWAJ 502 

55 2025114312124 SAURABH GUSAIN 502 

56 2025114414620 K SRI SAI KRISHNA MUKUND 501 

57 2025114810168 TOWFEEQ AHMAD WANI 499 

58 2025114413684 AMAN AGRAWAL 498 

59 2025114610187 PRABHAT KUMAR 497 

60 2025114014312 KADAPARTHI MADHAV 495 

61 2025114312763 MD KHALID 495 

62 2025114810839 PUSHPESH SONWANI 493 

63 2025114411108 VISHAL KUMAR 493 

64 2025114813667 LEELA KRISHNA TADISETTY 492 

65 2025114113269 GEDALA NAIDU 490 

66 2025114312280 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL 490 

67 2025114713952 MOHD WAZAIR KHAN 490 

68 2025114718237 SURYA K S 488 

69 2025114113166 PUSHPESH PULKIT 488 

70 2025114818341 ABUTALHA 488 

71 2025114818029 RESHMA M 487 

72 2025114014638 POTTEKULA MOHANA 487 

73 2025114611351 GUJAR SHUBHAM ANIL 486 

74 2025114111518 AADIL HUSSAIN KHAN 479 

75 2025114613412 DEVANSHU PRATAP SINGH 479 

76 2025114613109 POONAM PATEL 479 

77 2025114918471 PRIYANKA KAPARUPU 476 

78 2025114912113 ANIKET ANAND 476 

79 2025114117430 VEERAMALLA VENKANNA BABU 474 

80 2025114217028 SHANTANU BHARDWAJ 473 

81 2025114215128 PRATHMESH DAYANAND SONVANE 473 

82 2025114912471 RAVULA ASHRITHA NAIDU 472 

83 2025114211785 ADITYA SHARAD THOSAR 472 

84 2025114317768 MUSKAN 472 

85 2025114115539 SHARIQUE SULTAN 472 

86 2025114816707 SHEBEER 470 

87 2025114618740 DEEPAK KUMAR 469 

88 2025114915392 BANAGANI DEEKSHITHA 468 

89 2025114217494 ADITYA GUPTA 468 

90 2025114113260 ANISH KUSHWAH 465 

91 2025114519327 MD SHAHJAHAN 465 

92 2025114417502 HARSH VARDHAN JAISWAL 465 

93 2025114716676 PRASHANSA KUMARI 464 

94 2025114813747 PRATIYUSH KUMAR 464 

95 2025114717404 MANVI GUPTA 461 

96 2025114118141 SWATHI KRISHNA 461 

97 2025114111776 RUPAK KUMAR 461 
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98 2025114416589 SUBHASHIS SATYABRATA BEHERA 461 

99 2025114315255 ARYASOMAYAJULA RAJESWARI SRAVANI 460 

100 2025114614129 SUMIT RANJAN 460 

101 2025114011340 PUJARI SWAPNIL NANASAHEB 460 

102 2025114618123 ANJALY G S 458 

103 2025114713696 PANEM MASTAN VALI 457 

104 2025114314831 UMMER FAROOQ 457 

105 2025114616232 MOHD HASNAIN KHAN 457 

106 2025114914823 GUNDLURU SREE SOWMYA 457 

107 2025114717878 RINKU SHARMA 455 

108 2025114014640 INSHA JAN 454 

109 2025114613690 ANKANA DUTTA 453 

110 2025114318741 ANUBHAV KUMAR 453 

111 2025114914191 HEERA NAIR S R 451 

112 2025114011905 B.TECH 450 

113 2025114119550 AMARTYA SINGH 450 

114 2025114313172 ADITYA DEEPAK NALAWADE 449 

115 2025114711070 PREMTHEJA KOSANA 446 

116 2025114412350 SHREYA MISHRA 446 

117 2025114113832 ABBIMALLA GIREESH 446 

118 2025114314473 VINEET JAISWAL 445 

119 2025114610393 SHIVAM KUMAR 445 

120 2025114213597 DHANUSHGOWDA M 443 

121 2025114514373 AMIT KUMAR 443 

122 2025114615673 ADARSH RATHOUR 442 

123 2025114518211 NADIM SALIM SHEIKH 442 

124 2025114813738 KAMLESH KUMAR 442 

125 2025114215461 PARTH SRIVASTAVA 442 

126 2025114615532 BALRAM YADAV 442 

127 2025114512777 SHREYANSH CHOPKAR 438 

128 2025114714409 ASHWANI PARASHAR 438 

129 2025114910227 RISHIKESH KUMAR 438 

130 2025114014128 PASULA LOKESH RAKSHITH 434 

131 2025114417375 NANDANA GOPAN 431 

132 2025114812067 KIRANKUMAR YALAWAR 430 

133 2025114412176 KIRANKUMAR YALAWAR 430 

134 2025114013435 GUDIMETLA KUMAR SRI SRINIVAS 429 

135 2025114711961 HRIDYA J MATTAM 428 

136 2025114318028 APARAJITA DAS 427 

137 2025114017150 ANUSHKA SHUKLA 427 

138 2025114513882 ANIKET KUMAR 427 

139 2025114216646 DIMPUL VADDINA 426 

140 2025114814889 MANJU M 423 

141 2025114316365 ROSHAN KUMAR SAH 423 

142 2025114410931 SAMEER SUSHIL TEMBHEKAR 423 

143 2025114911988 LIKITHA M 423 

144 2025114418393 SWATHI POTADI 423 

145 2025114414389 GOKHULAN AP 423 

146 2025114410222 AKASH LODHI 422 

147 2025114910705 SACHIN KUMAR 422 
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Category: General/ Unreserved- PD 
Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

No candidate available 

 
 

Category: EWS 

S.No. Application Number Name 
Gate 
Score 

1 2025114012523 KHUSHI ANAND 517 

2 2025114812711 SHIVENDRA SINGH 513 

3 2025114918352 
JAMMALAMADAKA S S MARUTHI 

SRIKAR 503 

4 2025114713952 MOHD WAZAIR KHAN 490 

5 2025114611351 GUJAR SHUBHAM ANIL 486 

6 2025114912113 ANIKET ANAND 476 

7 2025114215128 PRATHMESH DAYANAND SONVANE 473 

8 2025114317768 MUSKAN 472 

9 2025114115539 SHARIQUE SULTAN 472 

10 2025114618740 DEEPAK KUMAR 469 

11 2025114417502 HARSH VARDHAN JAISWAL 465 

12 2025114318741 ANUBHAV KUMAR 453 

13 2025114518211 NADIM SALIM SHEIKH 442 

14 2025114215461 PARTH SRIVASTAVA 442 

 
 

Category: EWS-PD 
Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

No candidate available 

 
Category: OBC 

S.No. Application Number Name 
Gate 

Score 

    

1 2025114513593 MD ALI GAUHAR 565 

2 2025114111999 DOKALA SHIVA 552 

3 2025114415853 PATNAM HINDSUH 550 

4 2025114110806 BIRI BIRI ANIL KUMAR 548 

5 2025114114034 AMARKUMAR PARUCHURI 539 

6 2025114217653 SUJAN PAUL 539 

7 2025114919289 UPPU RAVI KUMAR 535 
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8 2025114513902 VENKATESH VIJAY DAHALE 535 

9 2025114810197 RAHUL KUMAR ADAV 532 

10 2025114415654 TWINKLE SAHU 522 

11 2025114414267 VAIBHAV DESHMUKH 522 

12 2025114810541 ANUPAM KUMAR 517 

13 2025114017591 PEDDINTI SAHIL NAIDU 514 

14 2025114111318 SAMRUDH V A 514 

15 2025114617345 AYUSH VIDYARTHI 514 

16 2025114213231 HIMANSHU SAHU 514 

17 2025114313833 SAMADHAN ANANDA LENGARE 511 

18 2025114912592 CHILAKALAPUDI NANDINI 509 

19 2025114418007 MALAVIKA S 509 

20 2025114612758 ANKUR SAHOO 507 

21 2025114512861 RANGAPURAM MADHURI 505 

22 2025114918831 HARSH SINGH 505 

23 2025114718466 MD ABDUL KALAM 503 

24 2025114012249 PRITAS KUMAR SAHU 503 

25 2025114312124 SAURABH GUSAIN 502 

26 2025114413684 AMAN AGRAWAL 498 

27 2025114610187 PRABHAT KUMAR 497 

28 2025114014312 KADAPARTHI MADHAV 495 

29 2025114312763 MD KHALID 495 

30 2025114411108 VISHAL KUMAR 493 

31 2025114813667 LEELA KRISHNA TADISETTY 492 

32 2025114113269 GEDALA NAIDU 490 

33 2025114312280 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL 490 

34 2025114014638 POTTEKULA MOHANA 487 

35 2025114613412 DEVANSHU PRATAP SINGH 479 

36 2025114613109 POONAM PATEL 479 

37 2025114918471 PRIYANKA KAPARUPU 476 

38 2025114117430 VEERAMALLA VENKANNA BABU 474 

39 2025114912471 RAVULA ASHRITHA NAIDU 472 

40 2025114211785 ADITYA SHARAD THOSAR 472 

41 2025114816707 SHEBEER 470 

42 2025114915392 BANAGANI DEEKSHITHA 468 

43 2025114217494 ADITYA GUPTA 468 

44 2025114113260 ANISH KUSHWAH 465 

45 2025114716676 PRASHANSA KUMARI 464 

46 2025114813747 PRATIYUSH KUMAR 464 

47 2025114717404 MANVI GUPTA 461 

48 2025114118141 SWATHI KRISHNA 461 

49 2025114111776 RUPAK KUMAR 461 

50 2025114416589 
SUBHASHIS SATYABRATA 

BEHERA 
461 

51 2025114614129 SUMIT RANJAN 460 

52 2025114914823 GUNDLURU SREE SOWMYA 457 

53 2025114713696 PANEM MASTAN VALI 457 

54 2025114011905 B.TECH 450 

55 2025114313172 ADITYA DEEPAK NALAWADE 449 

56 2025114711070 PREMTHEJA KOSANA 446 

57 2025114314473 VINEET JAISWAL 445 

58 2025114610393 SHIVAM KUMAR 445 

59 2025114514373 AMIT KUMAR 443 



7 

 

60 2025114615673 ADARSH RATHOUR 442 

61 2025114813738 KAMLESH KUMAR 442 

62 2025114615532 BALRAM YADAV 442 

63 2025114512777 SHREYANSH CHOPKAR 438 

64 2025114910227 RISHIKESH KUMAR 438 

65 2025114014128 PASULA LOKESH RAKSHITH 434 

66 2025114013435 
GUDIMETLA KUMAR SRI 

SRINIVAS 429 

67 2025114216646 DIMPUL VADDINA 426 

68 2025114814889 MANJU M 423 

69 2025114316365 ROSHAN KUMAR SAH 423 

70 2025114414389 GOKHULAN AP 423 

71 2025114910705 SACHIN KUMAR 422 

72 2025114816841 HARSHAL RAJU JAWARE 419 

73 2025114513699 KODIPATRUNI ESWARPRASAD 419 

74 2025114314032 DEVANSH VERMA 419 

75 2025114114332 NISITA RANJAN 419 

76 2025114611033 AMIT KUMAR 419 

77 2025114916340 CHIDANANDA B N 416 

78 2025114210598 PRINCE KUMAR 416 

79 2025114017296 ATUL KUMAR SAHU 416 

80 2025114917873 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY 416 

81 2025114513379 ARPIT KUMAR YADAV 415 

82 2025114417671 KRISHNA KUMAR PATEL 412 

83 2025114519093 AKASH YADAV 408 

84 2025114510825 PRAGYA PRAJAPATI 408 

85 2025114312475 POTHULA VIDYASAGAR 404 

86 2025114315281 MANISH MITTAL 404 

87 2025114912420 NITISH KUMAR SAHOO 404 

88 2025114118026 HARSH VARDHAN 403 

89 2025114415822 MD NASEEM ANSARI 400 

90 2025114211891 LAKSHMI K A 397 

91 2025114912557 SOURABH SAHU 397 

92 2025114419287 GOPIKA S 393 

93 2025114913962 NAVIN KUMAR 393 

94 2025114615713 SUJEET NAYAK 389 

95 2025114211807 KOYYANA TIRUMULESU 389 

96 2025114016257 POOJA PATEL 389 

97 2025114216492 MAMIDI JAYASRI 385 

98 2025114212756 KOUSIK DASARI 385 

99 2025114117387 MOHAMMAD RAMEEZ 382 

100 2025114811085 SONU SOURABH 382 

101 2025114418649 KANIBOINA MUNISAI 378 

102 2025114717568 MANISH KUMAR 378 

103 2025114414239 VIPIN KUMAR SAHU 378 

104 2025114010731 AMIT KUMAR 378 

105 2025114510772 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 

 
Category: OBC-PD 

S.No. Application Number Name 
Gate 
Score 

1 2025114111969 DEEPAK KUMAR 
513 
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Category: SC 

S.No. Application Number Name 
Gate 
Score 

1 2025114810839 PUSHPESH SONWANI 493 

2 2025114113832 ABBIMALLA GIREESH 446 

3 2025114513882 ANIKET KUMAR 427 

4 2025114410931 SAMEER SUSHIL TEMBHEKAR 423 

5 2025114814729 KARTHIK MANTRI 416 

6 2025114812041 DIPESH KAILASHPANT RAUT 416 

7 2025114317371 KUMAR JAIN PUCHAKAYALA 408 

8 2025114814754 VANGURI DHEERAJ KUMAR 408 

9 2025114914899 DIVYESH KUMAR GILHARE 397 

10 2025114211375 PRABHAT KUNWAR 397 

11 2025114116965 NEELU 393 

12 2025114212899 ARUN 385 

13 2025114210508 ABHISHEK GULSHAN 367 

14 2025114317686 RANJITHA L M 359 

15 2025114213123 AKASH BHARTI 359 

16 2025114317167 DEEPRAJ SUKHDEVE 355 

17 2025114311045 SONU SINGH 355 

18 2025114212491 KAVYA Y G 351 

19 2025114618611 NANDINI GOLI 337 

20 2025114714411 
CHAITANYA DIGAMBAR 

MAKASARE 337 

21 2025114213567 G ESHITHA 332 

22 2025114713898 GUNDALA ABHINAV VATHAN 332 

23 2025114418886 CHELLA PRAVALLIKA 329 

24 2025114112691 SWARUP SAGAR SETHY 325 

25 2025114012381 SHILPI BHASKAR 325 

26 2025114311270 SOUVIK SARKAR 318 

27 2025114018465 KATTEPAGA RAJESH 317 

28 2025114514181 ANURAG KASHYAP 314 

29 2025114316040 KUMUDINI BAGHEL 313 

30 2025114916515 SURYA PRAKASH 313 

31 2025114113187 RAVIREKHALA AJITH 307 

32 2025114514226 JAYKANT RAO 306 

33 2025114718193 SANDHARBH CHAUDHARY 306 

34 2025114817200 BANSOD VAIDEHI KALIDAS 306 

35 2025114614108 MEHTA MIHIR MUKESHBHAI 306 

36 2025114410988 RAGIDI HARSHA VARDHAN 303 

37 2025114210899 KIRTI PRABHAKAR 303 

38 2025114714572 VIVEKANAND 299 

39 2025114515448 PALIVELA SANDHYA 295 

40 2025114115928 DHEERAJ 294 

41 2025114611754 SIKINAM DHEERAJ KUMAR 294 

42 2025114415285 GUNAPRIYA KUSULIA 294 

43 2025114810804 DEBARNAB MAITY 292 

44 2025114614695 ELIPE NAMRATHA 291 

45 2025114215188 MONIKA BHASKAR 291 

46 2025114818169 DEEKSHITHA G SHEKAR 283 

47 2025114513963 SIDDHARTHA DAS 283 

48 2025114112258 AMRIT KUMAR 283 
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Category: SC-PD 
Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

No candidate available 

 
Category: ST 

S.No. 
Application 

Number Name 
Gate 

Score 

1 2025114019231 KAVYA SUDHA VANKUDOTHU 401 

2 2025114518828 RAJAT MEENA 370 

3 2025114814037 AAYUSH DHARMSHAKTU 366 

4 2025114911114 SIDDHART DAIMARY 359 

5 2025114315899 DHARAVATH SANTHOSH 352 

6 2025114910588 NENAVATH MANOHAR NAYAK 344 

7 2025114611588 BANAVATHU SAINADH NAIK 325 

8 2025114618540 MUBARAK AHMED 325 

9 2025114015040 BANOTH HARI KRISHNA 317 

10 2025114712127 NISHANT 310 

11 2025114811067 ISLAVATH MANGILAL 310 

12 2025114817654 RAMAVATH SEVENDER 306 

13 2025114511169 DHEERAVATH NAGARAJU 287 

14 2025114212594 KANISHKA MEENA 287 

15 2025114218155 KURSAM JAYA VARDHAN DORA 285 

 
Category: ST-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

No candidate available 

 


